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General information about company

Scrip code

506197

Name of the company

Bliss GVS Pharma Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
g?' Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Categor: NDO! ity shares Jetinc: of shares
Category | of ¥ [Nos. of Al el e underlying el (calculated as 5 :
(D) shareholder sty | wp sy g Depositor (VL= er SCRR, WD GIEiE (O00) R
(110) shares held | equity | & Pt | (tv)+(v)+ | P Total as a
(€1)) Receipts 1957) (VIII) % of
(IV) shares (VD) 0 O
(VD) As a % of Class eg: | Class A+B+C
held > Total ( )
) (A+B+C2) X eg:y
Promoter
(A) f;Lr S 10 62057046 62057046 | 60.16 62057046 62057046 [ 60.16
Group
(B) Public 17151 41089626 41089626 | 39.84 41089626 41089626 |39.84
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€3 Employee
Trusts
Total 17161 103146672 103146672 | 100 103146672 103146672 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{]ares d
No. Of No. Of Shares [ Shareholding , asa | gcked in pt;:ldge_ @r
. g 0 g otherwise
Category ST IS\Il?air(i gﬁ?szlrﬁrllngg c/:)z\slsel;lsjiq(l)rrllgo?u (e encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . . .. (XI1T) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ;
Outstanding ] o held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A e
convertible . g sa Sa | dematerialized
1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) (X1) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID)HX) As a No. | total | No. | total
0,
(@ % of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60.16 62057046
Group
(B) Public 39.84 35858908
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 97915954
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pfnd paid- ik sharesjleld il No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Denosito (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity posttory (IV)+H(V)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
) shares | (y VD 1957) (VIII Class Total
held oy )( ) Class eg: X | | Total Voting
) As a % of egly riohts
(A+B+C2) E
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(@ Latifoiéhoal 2fETdn | 62057046 62057046 |60.16 62057046 62057046 |60.16
undivided Family
(SXI))(_I];OMI 10 62057046 62057046 |60.16 62057046 62057046 |60.16
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
Gl 10 62057046 62057046 |60.16 62057046 62057046 |60.16
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Foreign Portfolio
(e) 12 5424010 5424010 5.26 5424010 5424010 5.26
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ 5 180911 180911 0.18 180911 180911 0.18
Banks
(S};;)(_{l;mal 17 5604921 5604921 5.43 5604921 5604921 5.43
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 115677 | 15472054 15472054 |15 15472054 15472054 |15
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |6 2796520 2796520 [2.71 2796520 2796520 [2.71
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) B 2 430 430 0 430 430 0
(e) Sy Gtk 1449 17215701 17215701 | 16.69 17215701 17215701 |16.69
(specify)
(S]‘;;’(f)"tal 17134 35484705 35484705 |34.4 35484705 35484705 |34.4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 17151 41089626 41089626 |39.84 41089626 41089626 |[39.84
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Usizl( 17161 103146672 103146672 | 100 103146672 103146672 | 100
A+B+C2)
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103146672
(A+B+C)

Total ‘ 17161
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of o HAICS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying : Outstanding . L (X11ID) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding " convertible " held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A e
convertible securities and . - sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) |No. [total |No. | total
(a) |[Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 60.16 62057046
(Slu)b'TOtal A) 60.16 62057046
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 60.16 62057046
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 5.26 5424010
) 0.18 164031
Sub-Total (B) 5.43 5588041
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15 11184136
(a(ii)) 2.71 2796520
(b) 0 430
(e) 16.69 16289781
Sub-Total (B) 34.4 30270867
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
39.84 35858908
B=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 97915954
;l"otal (A+B+C 100 97915954
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

ANTARA
GAUTAM
ASHRA

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARJUN
GAUTAM
ASHRA

GAUTAMR
ASHRA

MAMTA
GAUTAM
ASHRA

MANGESH
GHANASHYAM
WAGLE

MANGESH
GHANASHYAM
WAGLE - HUF

NARSIMHA
SHIBROOR
KAMATH

PAN (II) AJBPAO833H

AFJPA5608L

AABPAO0457E

AABPA(0456F

AAAPWI1347G

AAEHM6944B

AFMPKS8583R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1427924

5000000

5231045

1980333

75000

7720

47017024

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1427924

5000000

5231045

1980333

75000

7720

47017024

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.85

5.07

1.92

0.07

0.01

45.58

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg:X 1427924

5000000

5231045

1980333

75000

7720

47017024

Class eg:y

Total 1427924

5000000

5231045

1980333

75000

7720

47017024

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.38

4.85

5.07

1.92

0.07

0.01

45.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.85

5.07

1.92

0.07

0.01

45.58

Number of Locked in shares (XI

)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 1427924 5000000 5231045 1980333 75000 7720 47017024
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///E:/1-10-2015/BSE-NSE%20Compliance/2016/December/SHP/SHP-BSE.html| 9/18



30/01/2017

SHP-BSE.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRABHAVATI RASIKLAL
ASHRA

VIBHA GAGAN
SHARMA

VIJAYABEN KANIJI
ASHRA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADPA6709R

AMFPK5844H

AAVPA0092M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

98000

1000000

220000

62057046

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

98000

1000000

220000

62057046

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.97

0.21

60.16

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

98000

1000000

220000

62057046

Class eg:y

Total

98000

1000000

220000

62057046

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

0.97

0.21

60.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.97

0.21

60.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

98000

1000000

220000

62057046

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1
Name of the .
FIDELITY PURITAN TRUST-FIDELITY LOW-PRICED STOCK FUND Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)
PAN (II) AAATF1551H Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4600000 4600000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 4600000 4600000
V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 4.46 4.46
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 4600000 4600000

Class eg:y
Total 4600000 4600000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.46 4.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.46 4.46
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity [4600000 4600000
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

NRI -
Repat

NRI — Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Globe Capital
Market Ltd.

Gulbarga Trading
And Investment Pvt.
Ltd.

Nirav
Commercials Ltd

JASHVANT
MANSUKHLAL
SHAH

PAN (1I)

AAATF1551M

AAACGS5756E

AAACNT7365G

AAVPS3862R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

216

293

1

1

1

241

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

897531

12388737

1046147

5875000

1040000

1929600

1479186

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

897531

12388737

1046147

5875000

1040000

1929600

1479186

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.87

12.01

1.01

5.7

1.01

1.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

897531

12388737

1046147

5875000

1040000

1929600

1479186

Class eg:y

Total

897531

12388737

1046147

5875000

1040000

1929600

1479186

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.87

12.01

1.01

5.7

1.01

1.87

1.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.87

12.01

1.01

5.7
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

897531

12328617

1046147

5875000

1040000

1929600

1479186

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

Category NRI — Non- Repat HUF Other Other

Category / More

than 1 percentage Leigzogy Category | Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

Foreign National LLP / Partnership Firm Click here to go back

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1081493 469114 2000 447226 17215701
held (IV)

393 301 1 4 1449

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1081493 469114 2000 447226 17215701
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

e BIERIR, 1.05 0.45 0 0.43 16.68
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1081493 469114 2000 447226 17215701

Class eg:y
Total 1081493 469114 2000 447226 17215701

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 14 0.45 0 0.43 16.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.05 0.45 0 0.43 16.68
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

215693

469114

2000

447226

16289781

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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