General information about company						
Scrip code	506197					
Name of the company	Bliss GVS Pharma Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+		No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(111)	(IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	62057046			62057046	60.16	62057046		62057046	60.16
(B)	Public	17151	41089626			41089626	39.84	41089626		41089626	39.84
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	17161	103146672			103146672	100	103146672		103146672	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
	Category	Outstanding reholder Outstanding Outstandi	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.16					62057046
(B)	Public				39.84					35858908
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					97915954

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity	d- underlying Depository Iotal nos. shares (calculated as per) Rights	Total as a % of			
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promoter	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	62057046			62057046	60.16	62057046		62057046	60.16
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	62057046			62057046	60.16	62057046		62057046	60.16
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	62057046			62057046	60.16	62057046		62057046	60.16
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	12	5424010			5424010	5.26	5424010		5424010	5.26
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	180911			180911	0.18	180911		180911	0.18
Sub-Total (B)(1)		17	5604921			5604921	5.43	5604921		5604921	5.43
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15677	15472054			15472054	15	15472054		15472054	15
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	2796520			2796520	2.71	2796520		2796520	2.71
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	430			430	0	430		430	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1449	17215701			17215701	16.69	17215701		17215701	16.69
Sub-Total (B)(3)		17134	35484705			35484705	34.4	35484705		35484705	34.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		17151	41089626			41089626	39.84	41089626		41089626	39.84
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		17161	103146672			103146672	100	103146672		103146672	100

Total (A+B+C) 17161 103146672 100 103146672 100 103146672 100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	ир	
	Shares Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				60.16					62057046	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.16					62057046	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				60.16					62057046	
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er					
(1)	Institutions									
(e)				5.26					5424010	
(f)				0.18					164031	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				5.43					5588041	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons						•		
(a(i))				15					11184136	
(a(ii))				2.71					2796520	
(b)				0					430	
(e)				16.69					16289781	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.4					30270867	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				39.84					35858908	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	lon P	ıblic sha	rehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					97915954	
Total (A+B+C				100					97915954	

		In	dividuals/Hin	du undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANTARA GAUTAM ASHRA	ARJUN GAUTAM ASHRA	GAUTAM R ASHRA	MAMTA GAUTAM ASHRA	MANGESH GHANASHYAM WAGLE	MANGESH GHANASHYAM WAGLE - HUF	NARSIMHA SHIBROOR KAMATH
PAN (II)	AJBPA0833H	AFJPA5608L	AABPA0457E	AABPA0456F	AAAPW1347G	AAEHM6944B	AFMPK8583R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1427924	5000000	5231045	1980333	75000	7720	47017024
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1427924	5000000	5231045	1980333	75000	7720	47017024
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	4.85	5.07	1.92	0.07	0.01	45.58
Number of Votin	g Rights held in	each class of s	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1427924	5000000	5231045	1980333	75000	7720	47017024
Class eg:y							
Total	1427924	5000000	5231045	1980333	75000	7720	47017024
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.38	4.85	5.07	1.92	0.07	0.01	45.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	4.85	5.07	1.92	0.07	0.01	45.58
Number of Lock	ed in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of Share	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1427924	5000000	5231045	1980333	75000	7720	47017024		
Reason for not p	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Indiv	iduals/Hindu undivide	ed Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRABHAVATI RASIKLAL ASHRA	VIBHA GAGAN SHARMA	VIJAYABEN KANJI ASHRA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPA6709R	AMFPK5844H	AAVPA0092M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	98000	1000000	220000	62057046
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	98000	1000000	220000	62057046
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.97	0.21	60.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg:X	98000	1000000	220000	62057046
Class eg:y				
Γotal	98000	1000000	220000	62057046
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	0.1	0.97	0.21	60.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)				
Shareholding, as a all assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(Xi)(a) As a of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.97	0.21	60.16
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbere	d (XIII)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	98000	1000000	220000	62057046
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Foreign Portfolio Investors	
g : 131	-	
Searial No. Name of the		
Shareholders (I)	FIDELITY PURITAN TRUST-FIDELITY LOW-PRICED STOCK FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATF1551H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4600000	4600000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4600000	4600000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.46	4.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	4600000	4600000
Class eg:y		
Гotal	4600000	4600000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.46	4.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.46	4.46
Number of Locked	1 in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	4600000	4600000

Reason for not pr	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Repat	NRI – Repat
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Globe Capital Market Ltd.	Gulbarga Trading And Investment Pvt. Ltd.	Nirav Commercials Ltd		JASHVANT MANSUKHLA SHAH
PAN (II)			AAATF1551M	AAACG5756E	AAACN7365G		AAVPS3862R
No. of the Shareholders (I)	216	293	1	1	1	241	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	897531	12388737	1046147	5875000	1040000	1929600	1479186
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	897531	12388737	1046147	5875000	1040000	1929600	1479186
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.87	12.01	1.01	5.7	1.01	1.87	1.43
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	897531	12388737	1046147	5875000	1040000	1929600	1479186
Class eg:y							
Total	897531	12388737	1046147	5875000	1040000	1929600	1479186
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.87	12.01	1.01	5.7	1.01	1.87	1.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.87	12.01	1.01	5.7	1.01	1.87	1.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	897531	12328617	1046147	5875000	1040000	1929600	1479186
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	8	9	10	11			
Category	NRI – Non- Repat	HUF	Other	Other			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Foreign National	LLP / Partnership Firm	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)					Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	393	301	1	4	1449		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1081493	469114	2000	447226	17215701		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1081493	469114	2000	447226	17215701		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	0.45	0	0.43	16.68		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities	s (IX)				
Class eg: X	1081493	469114	2000	447226	17215701		
Class eg:y							
Total	1081493	469114	2000	447226	17215701		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.05	0.45	0	0.43	16.68		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	0.45	0	0.43	16.68		
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	215693	469114	2000	447226	16289781	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						